<< Equip anterior

Llicencia Punts Ranking

11358513 97
11358480 94
11361657 93
11429562 83

VIDAL-RIBAS ROLDAN 11290484 62

11533074 22
11358109 20
11488302 19
11363562 19
11361681 13
11427657 5

11427110 4

VAZQUEZ MENDILUCE 11488344 4

Membres

Nom Cognoms
1ZAN CORRETJA MARTI
BERNAT COLL BALLESTER
MAX SOLANO FONS
JAN GUARDIA CASTANO
BORJA
DAVID CARBO MANAU
ARNAU RIBO BONASTRE
VICTOR SOLANO PASCUAL
JORDI TENAS CORDOBA
MARC SOLE VENTURA
XAVI SOLANO FONS
ERIC SOLANO FONS
POL
ALEJANDRO GUARDIA CASTANO
Equip valid
Contacte
Capita
Nom:
ALEIX TURRO ESCUDE
Num. llicéncia:
06610126
Email:
aleixturro@hotmail.com
Telefon:
934182873 /662161010
Contacte club
Nom:
SANT CUGAT,C N
Email:
esportiva@ctnsc.org
Telefon:
936741453

Dia 1 hora de joc
Hora de joc quan es jugui a casa:

09:00 h.

11587550 3

3091
3176
3205
3498
4293
7843
8165
8341
8341
9667
12872
13523
13523
14258

Equip segiient >>
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